KUBOTA CORP

KUBOTA CORP

ISIN:  JP3266400005

Overview

2024/05/02 08:00:00
Price

2,507.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

© -0.52% (-13.00)

JP3266400005

6326

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Utilities

Stock

17,965 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,503.50 JPY (700)
2,509.50 JPY (100)
2,517.50 JPY
2,527.00 JPY
2,503.00 JPY
2,520.00 JPY
2,513.097 JPY
2,199,400
55,273,056.00
4,253

639,300

S
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 [
2024/05/02 [
2024/04/30 b
2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25affbf87f2af0dce8906677533449a71cec910ad78c9965fbf8481b5d4565b0&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2b2891ad8aa4b518&time=1714851661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c137213eb340ee52f97e07dbda2fc5305d3110c6889559806a67eba5b3d08f7b&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb83f3fc6872d09c5&time=1714851661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90fbd98d351f2dd600b0682d211f49eefe1ddb426b018acd4660448c87e45e17&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89c26b359622fe06e&time=1714851661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fa9e7d123b18abd7ac16ae3037b5991d842d65cc6470fbdd6b60087b620df12&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd0bb0aa10f89d281&time=1714851661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6359b7362e115ba999056bfd73dca7004d166aa9b40908dce76af20a8c30b50&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a26ffef8af707bd1b&time=1714851661&tool=RSC

KUBOTA CORP

Details

2024/05/02 08:00:00

Price
2,507.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -0.52% (-13.00)

ISIN JP3266400005
Symbol 6326
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,965 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,503.50 JPY (700)
Ask (Ask size) 2,509.50 JPY (100)
Open 2,517.50 JPY
High 2,527.00 JPY
Low 2,503.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,520.00 JPY
VWAP 2,513.097 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,199,400
Trading volume 55,273,056.00
Number of trades 4,253
Last size 639,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.76% +20.62% -2.45%
Perf (abs.) +431.00 +428.50 -63.00
Beta 0.88 0.87 1.02
Volatility 25.86 25.25 29.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,508.50 JPY (2,393,060
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,452.09 JPY (3,184,403
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,257.96 JPY (3,521,059
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,178.26 JPY (3,883,838

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KUBOTA CORP

2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12
2,080.50 JPY (2024/01/04
2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12
1,907.00 JPY (2023/11/09

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 15.10 EUR  0.00
02
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 2,507.00 JPY 55.27
Exchange 02
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 15.01 EUR  0.00
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 15.06 EUR  0.00
03
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:00 14.98 EUR  0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

4,253
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421774
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/
03

2024/04/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

08:05 14.98 EUR

19:59 15.95 USD

19:31 14.935 EUR

08:04 14.99 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19138

KUBOTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
IKyholn

Contact Details
KUBOTA CORP.

1-2-47, Shikitsu-Higashi, Naniwa-ku -
556-8601 Osaka

Telefon: 06-6648-2111
Fax: 06-6648-2398
E-mail: -
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